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PLANT

Sungai

L-111

F-110

L-211

TAWAS

PAC

M-210

M-220

H-310

F-311 F-312

L-313

H-320 A H-320 B

F-312

L-325

L-324

L-322

F-326

F-323

Air Sanitasi

Air 

Pendingin 

(CW)

H-330 H-340

L-331
F-341

L-342

Steam 

Condensate

Air Umpan 

Boiler

Air Bekas 

Pendingin (CWR)

UDARA

F-351

L-352

L-353

UNIT PENGOLAHAN AIR

PERANCANGAN PABRIK GLISEROL  DARI NATRIUM KARBONAT DAN EPICHLOROHYDRIN

DENGAN KAPASITAS 40.000 TON/TAHUN

P-350P-350


